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— DANCE STUDIO —

2021-2022 School Closings

EVENT CLOSING DATES
FIRST DAY OF CLASSES Wednesday September 8th
Yom Kippur Wednesday September 16th
Thanksgiving Thursday Nov. 25" — Sunday Nov. 28"
Winter Break Thursday Dec. 23 — Saturday, Jan. 1*
President’s Day Weekend Saturday Feb. 19" - Monday, Feb. 21*
Passover / Easter Saturday April 16" — Sunday, April 24th
Memorial Day Weekend Saturday May 28" — Monday, May 30th
Dress Rehearsal Saturday June 11"
PDS Dance Recital Sunday June 12"
LAST DAY OF CLASSES Sunday June 12"
Summer Session Begins TBA
Fourth of July Monday July 4th




